Jugend TV Grosshdchstetten

Bestenliste Saison 2010

PB = Personliche Bestleistung

50m
Schér
Fahrni
Schipbach
Schar

60 m

Fahrni
Gottier
Schipbach
Schar
Schuster
Siegenthaler
Bernhard
Aeschimann

80m
Rothen
Aeschimann

1000 m
Bernhard
Schuster

Weitsprung
Fahrni
Rothen
Pfander
Gottier
Schuster
Schiupbach
Jenni

Schar
Freiburghaus
Aeschimann
Schéar
Rothenbihler
Jenni

Stuker
Fahrni
Bernhard
Dallenbach
Siegenthaler

Noah
Cynthia
Sven
Nicola

Jasmin
Anika
Jennifer
Nina
Tobias
Joel
Noah
Lucas

Nicole
Michael

Noah
Tobias

Jasmin
Nicole
Melanie
Anika
Tobias
Jennifer
Noélle
Nina
Sven
Michael
Noah
Nicole
Sina
Patrik
Cynthia
Noah
Anina
Joel

2002
2001
2002
2004

1997
1998
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1998

1995
1995

2000
1999

1997
1995
1994
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1995
2002
1997
1998
2001
2001
2000
1999
1999

Leichiathleli

8,68
9,53
9,64
11,09

8,75
9,09
9,53
9,66
10,08
10,15
10,57
11,31

11,40
11,63

4'05,01
4'10,22

4,45
4,45
4,33
4,05
3,81
3,65
3,45
3,42
3,40
3,28
3,24
3,20
3,14
3,12
3,01
3,00
3,00
2,96

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB

29.08.
19.06.
19.06.
22.08.

08.05.
08.05.
08.05.
08.05.
08.05.
19.06.
08.05.
19.06.

19.06.
19.06.

08.05.
08.05.

22.08.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
19.06.
05.09.
19.06.
29.08.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.

e

Thun
Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Wasen i.E.

Bern Wankdorf
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Wankdorf
Bern Wankdorf
Niederwangen

Bern Wankdorf
Niederwangen

Niederwangen
Niederwangen

Bern Wankdorf
Bern Wankdorf

Wasen i.E.
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshodchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Niederwangen
Grosshochstetten
Niederwangen
Thun
Grosshodchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshodchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshodchstetten



Stettler
Gottier
Sempach
Glickii
Aeschimann
Schiupbach
Kurt
Siegenthaler
Pfeiffer

Kurt

Schar

Utz
Aegerter
Utz

Zaugg

Kugel 4 kg
Aeschimann

Kugel 3 kg
Rothen

Ballweitwurf
Schar
Schuster
Rothenbiihler
Fahrni
Aeschimann
Schipbach
Gottier
Bernhard
Schiupbach
Stuker
Schar
Siegenthaler
Gottier
Schér

Jenni

Kurt

Fahrni
Sempach
Stettler
Jenni
Pfeiffer
Dallenbach
Siegenthaler
Kurt

Zaugg
Aegerter

Erdgas Cup
Fahrni
Rothen
Gottier
Schér
Schipbach

Lucas
Tom
Svenja
Tim
Lucas
Sven
Janina
Simone
Isabel
Chiara
Nicola
Anja
Joelle
Silas
Moritz

Michael

Nicole

Noah
Tobias
Nicole
Jasmin
Lucas
Sven
Tom
Noah
Jennifer
Patrik
Nina
Joel
Anika
Nicola
Sina
Janina
Cynthia
Svenja
Lucas
Noélle
Isabel
Anina
Simone
Chiara
Moritz
Joelle

Jasmin
Nicole
Anika
Nina
Jennifer

1999
2000
2001
2004
1998
2002
2001
2001
2000
2003
2004
2002
2002
2004
2002

1995

1995

2002
1999
1998
1997
1998
2002
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999
1998
2004
1998
2001
2001
2001
1999
1999
2000
1999
2001
2003
2002
2002

1997
1995
1998
2000
1999

2,93
2,92
2,91
2,82
2,80
2,74
2,65
2,58
2,55
2,51
2,50
2,46
2,13
2,00
1,90

5,21

6,52

35,87
32,05
30,14
27,59
26,27
25,65
25,48
24,94
24,48
24,45
23,61
23,43
23,06
22,42
19,14
18,65
17,83
17,65
17,41
16,44
14,71
13,11
10,17

8,96

8,72

7,35

1'602
1'352
1'321
1'073

985

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
19.06.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.

19.06.

05.09.

22.08.
19.06.
05.09.
19.06.
19.06.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.
05.09.

22.08.
19.06.
19.06.
19.06.
19.06.

Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Niederwangen

Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshodchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshodchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten

Niederwangen

Grosshdchstetten

Wasen i.E.
Niederwangen
Grosshochstetten
Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshodchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshodchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshodchstetten
Grosshochstetten

Wasen i.E.

Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Niederwangen



Schar
Aeschimann
Schuster
Fahrni
Siegenthaler
Aeschimann
Schipbach
Schar

Noah
Michael
Tobias
Cynthia
Joel
Lucas
Sven
Nicola

2002
1995
1999
2001
1999
1998
2002
2004

983
958
757
725
725
622
519
378

29.08.
19.06.
19.06.
19.06.
. Niederwangen
19.06.
19.06.
22.08.

19.06

Thun

Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Niederwangen

Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Wasen i.E.



